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General information

Name Maersk Oil Norway AS
Organisation number 986478434

Nation code NO

NPDID company 4719674

Currently licence operator
Former licence operator
Currently licence licensee
Former licence licensee
Currently TUF operator

Former TUF operator

Currently TUF partner

Former TUF partner

Currently bsns. arr. area operator
Former bsns. arr. area operator

Currently bsns. arr. area parner

< 2 2 2 < 2Z2 2 2 < 2 < Z

Former bsns. arr. area parner

Information from Brgnngysundregistrene

Announcements from Brgnngysundregistrene

Licensees - current

Production licence Date valid from | Interest [%]

Operatorship - current

Production licence Date valid from

Business Arrangement Area (BAA) - current
Name Date valid from Interest [%]

the Norwegian Offshore Directorate estimate for reserves (company share)

Reserves updated date:

Field name Company Remaining oil |Remaining gas Remaining NGL  Remaining Remaining oil
share [%] [mill Sm3] [bill Sm3] cond. eq.
[mill tonn] [mill Sm3] [mill Sm3 o.e]
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Licensees - transfers

Production licence Date valid Transfer Type of change Transferred
from direction interest
[%]
018 C 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 88.346000
018 C 28.10.2011 TO MERGER/TAKEOVER 60.008000
018 C 04.01.2011 [TO TRANSFER 15.000000
018 C 01.01.2011 [TO TRANSFER 13.338000
018 DS 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 60.008000
018 DS 30.11.2011 TO MERGER/TAKEOVER 60.008000
211 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 30.000000
211 01.01.2013 TO TRANSFER 30.000000
211 B 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 30.000000
211 B 01.01.2013 |TO TRANSFER 30.000000
296 02.10.2007 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 40.000000
NAME
355 01.02.2008 |TO TRANSFER 10.000000
355 02.10.2007 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 40.000000
NAME
431 27.08.2009 [TO TRANSFER 70.000000
435 01.01.2017 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
435 30.08.2010 TO TRANSFER 20.000000
443 22.09.2007 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 35.000000
NAME
444 22.09.2007 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME
445 22.09.2007 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 30.000000
NAME
501 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
501 B 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
505 27.06.2013 |TO TRANSFER 25.000000
505 30.06.2011 TO TRANSFER 15.000000
505 BS 27.06.2013 |TO TRANSFER 25.000000
505 BS 30.06.2011 TO TRANSFER 15.000000
510 01.01.2013 [TO TRANSFER 50.000000
513 26.06.2013 FROM TRANSFER 15.000000
513 B 26.06.2013 FROM TRANSFER 15.000000
570 09.12.2013 TO TRANSFER 6.660000
570 30.06.2011 TO TRANSFER 10.000000
623 27.05.2014 TO MERGER/TAKEOVER 13.000000
764 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 40.000000
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906 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000

907 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000

922 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000

Business Arrangement Areas (BAA) - transfers

Name Date valid Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
from direction change interest [%]

FLYNDRE 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TA Maersk Oil Norway 6.255000

UNIT KEOVER AS

JOHAN 14.05.2018 FROM MERGER/TA Maersk Oil Norway 8.440000

SVERDRUP KEOVER AS

UNIT

JOHAN 11.08.2015 TO UNKNOWN  Maersk Oil Norway 0.320000

SVERDRUP AS

UNIT

Licensees - full history

Production licence Date valid from |Date valid to

018 C

018 DS

N
=
=
oy

N
[6)]

[68)
U1
1]

01.01.2011
03.01.2011
04.01.2011
28.10.2011
30.11.2011
05.07.2012
03.03.2015
30.06.2016
30.09.2016
01.01.2013
20.03.2014
31.03.2014
13.03.2015
01.01.2013
20.03.2014
31.03.2014
13.03.2015
02.10.2007
02.11.2009
02.10.2007
01.02.2008
02.11.2009

02.01.2011
03.01.2011
27.10.2011
13.05.2018
04.07.2012
02.03.2015
29.06.2016
29.09.2016
13.05.2018
19.03.2014
30.03.2014
12.03.2015
13.05.2018
19.03.2014
30.03.2014
12.03.2015
13.05.2018
01.11.2009
12.12.2009
31.01.2008
01.11.2009
12.12.2009
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Interest [%]

13.338000
13.338000
28.338000
88.346000
60.008000
60.008000
60.008000
60.008000
60.008000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
30.000000
40.000000
40.000000
40.000000
50.000000
50.000000
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431 27.08.2009 16.08.2012 70.000000
435 30.08.2010 31.12.2010 20.000000
01.01.2011 31.12.2014 20.000000
01.01.2015 12.03.2015 20.000000
13.03.2015 29.12.2016 20.000000
30.12.2016 31.12.2016 20.000000
443 22.09.2007 15.06.2010 35.000000
444 22.09.2007 05.07.2010 20.000000
06.07.2010 30.09.2010 20.000000
445 22.09.2007 15.06.2009 30.000000
472 29.02.2008 01.03.2010 35.000000
472 B 23.01.2009 01.03.2010 35.000000
474 29.02.2008 21.12.2009 30.000000
22.12.2009 01.09.2010 30.000000
501 23.01.2009 01.11.2009 20.000000
02.11.2009 13.05.2018 20.000000
501 04.02.2011 13.05.2018 20.000000
505 30.06.2011 03.07.2011 15.000000
04.07.2011 26.06.2013 15.000000
27.06.2013 27.06.2013 40.000000
28.06.2013 23.10.2013 40.000000
30.06.2011 03.07.2011 15.000000
04.07.2011 26.06.2013 15.000000
27.06.2013 27.06.2013 40.000000
28.06.2013 23.10.2013 40.000000
510 01.01.2013 31.12.2014 50.000000
01.01.2015 23.01.2016 50.000000
511 23.01.2009 31.12.2009 25.000000
01.01.2010 29.03.2010 25.000000
30.03.2010 29.06.2010 25.000000
30.06.2010 15.07.2011 25.000000
16.07.2011 23.03.2012 25.000000
24.03.2012 12.02.2013 25.000000
13.02.2013 23.07.2014 25.000000
513 23.01.2009 25.06.2013 50.000000
26.06.2013 23.07.2013 35.000000
513 03.02.2012 25.06.2013 50.000000
26.06.2013 23.07.2013 35.000000
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570 30.06.2011 03.07.2011 10.000000
04.07.2011 08.12.2013 10.000000
09.12.2013 04.02.2014 16.660000
597 13.05.2011 13.12.2013 30.000000
597 B 03.02.2012 13.12.2013 30.000000
622 03.02.2012 03.02.2015 40.000000
623 03.02.2012 26.05.2014 20.000000
27.05.2014 03.08.2014 33.000000
625 03.02.2012 09.02.2017 20.000000
647 03.02.2012 03.02.2014 40.000000
649 03.02.2012 03.02.2014 30.000000
660 08.02.2013 08.07.2016 25.000000
671 08.02.2013 08.02.2016 60.000000
710 21.06.2013 12.01.2016 20.000000
13.01.2016 21.06.2016 20.000000
728 07.02.2014 09.10.2017 35.000000
10.10.2017 07.05.2018 35.000000
728 B 06.02.2015 09.10.2017 35.000000
10.10.2017 07.05.2018 35.000000
732 07.02.2014 07.08.2016 60.000000
764 07.02.2014 10.12.2017 40.000000
11.12.2017 21.12.2017 40.000000
22.12.2017 13.05.2018 40.000000
765 07.02.2014 07.02.2017 20.000000
766 07.02.2014 07.02.2017 40.000000
906 02.03.2018 13.05.2018 20.000000
907 02.03.2018 13.05.2018 20.000000
922 02.03.2018 13.05.2018 20.000000

Operatorship - full history

Production licence
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Date valid from

Date valid to

28.10.2011
29.11.2011
22.09.2007
27.08.2009
01.01.2013
01.01.2013
01.01.2013
23.01.2009
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13.05.2018
13.05.2018
12.12.2009
16.08.2012
23.10.2013
23.10.2013
23.01.2016
23.07.2013
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513 B 03.02.2012 23.07.2013
647 03.02.2012 03.02.2014
671 08.02.2013 08.02.2016
732 07.02.2014 07.08.2016
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